H B Hi



P! 3
H B H & ® =

ER415%
RR403% (FR29F4A1HRTE)

BER

BER

E

BE R

BER

BE R

El]GiE S

F—oHEER F—aHE8 (|BLBEILER)
BSHR BZoHA (H3iX)
B=SHER F=9HR (BEHERX)
BNASHR BASHA (BULIBXAEER)
SMsER SOAER (ERE)
BtaER StaER (FAEIBBE)
SASHER SASHEA (BEX)
BRAER BRAEHA (BIBE)
FhaER FhaHER (BBEHR)
B+—o2HEE Ft—aHE8 (RTFHBE)
BtaER Ft+oHER (BBEAEEL)
B+-sHEE FT-a9HEE (MXBX)
TR ER THSER (BlUH2E)

_52_




E & #EH B H R — X
H & W ™ (esm
E & £EAH f:::: ] EREN
@ B % = B WE42E10A13H m"::ﬂi;’fgg 15'5 14551 A
-~ R ® % XE257A9H E:gggz;;’:} E 1140 A
R 9| ®BAeE8ATH gggg“ﬁil g 1004 A
$# & & B XE13F2A25H ;;”’;;fgg ;f'a 6E7H A
B ® 3| ®A10$10A308 : E;ﬁg7i111:110EIIEI 7520 A
IH B9 M
2 EEAH g{‘:z: E HERER
W A B A X XE2F5A24H ﬁ:ggg:‘:: ;;g 497 A
& R # (8| XAE3F3A268 ﬁ:gigzlg igg 11308
B % T A B AEI5E3F1E 5;"5426:15:31 1E'E| 5EIH A
a A ®| mu3EiA3E :ﬁ:;?gg} g 18524 A
W A % E| ®mA11E5825H ;;f;:g: ;f'a 60 A
% & ® ®| WA1251284H : ;‘73:14:11055 3EIN A
8 U (e

E & £%EAH i{‘:ig £ EREY
B & 7 3 BWA10$10H308 :g;;:;: s 8E3INA
®# B = X ®BH251081H :Fﬁf!";:i‘:; B 40D A

_53_




| V3] il R [ »n
(H29. 4. 11R%#%E)
. a8 § R |FHR | #BR FI2ER &8 & | % = 8
AH R
E S 8| 403 6 13 26 44 46 267
B & & 7 6
|E—2H 30 1 2 4 3 20
BF_9 33 1 2 4 5 21
B=2H 33 1 2 4 3 23
B Wy 40 1 2 4 5 28
BAE2HE| 40 1 2 4 6 27
BAaH| 33 1 2 4 4 22
BFtaHE| 24 1 2 2 2 17
BENARHE 24 1 2 2 2 17
BhaHE| 36 1 2 4 4 25
|BE+a2HE| 39 1 2 4 4 28
g+—28( 19 1 2 3 3 10
B|t+=4H| 30 1 2 3 3 21
TR HE 15 1 2 2 2 8

_54_




i

E

= -
.

(H29. 4. 11R7E)

B AU
FERAl

BER

SER

B ER

B R

B R

B &

& &

399

13

26

40

46

267

=
FHES

=N
N
(2]

65.5

56.9

54.3

50.4

45.7

404

18%F

19%F

1

20F

21F

22%F

23F

24=%F

25F

26F

27F

28%F

29F

30F

31F

32F

33F

—

34F

35F

o|o|w|n|~|ao|w|w|wd|a|ow|=|= v o]=|o]

36F

—

37F

OIN|O|CT1W|= NP |WWIWIN|A|W|=—= =N

38F

39F

N | =2
N|W

40F

N
—

41F

42%F

43F

44%

45%F

46F

—

47F

(A N[ VY [ A ) iy iy py

48F

49%F

S0F

51F

52F

~N| B>

53F

54%F

== ININ[=|W[WIN|WIN| BB = || = =W

- b | b | |t |
W= |[O|H|N[O[0|O|N|W|Ww; NN

55%F

—

56F

57F

NINININ =B |WIN

58%F

59%F

60F

61F

62%F

63F

NN

64%F

65FLE

OO PR[R|=INWWIND|W|O |~

_55_




il fm B ®= W F - ® =R
ATy JENE NETAT 7 TANE
Ft FH26% Ft M2 7

IKIETEBA R 7 B ENE A E 8 4 E iR
RIKICEBICEAT D EHNAEET, FHIC
AKKRBRIBEEDKFIZERL. BKEHZEX

INRD MY VIINRENAR T (AR
7) ZWBAFLERTY ., HHEIEmMICS < BEiE
ERATVLET,

MNEFHARY 7 ARENRE
F3 FR27F
BEHBEICNEBNFR T (AWK T) &
BMAZEMTY ., AMBEEMTRERAICKE
SEEmZEHSARMENTVET,

LLIFA 2K 53¢ P 2 IO i B

F3X F10F
KEMEBER > THEER, HPR TEE
EHAEARMLUE, HEICERICEATST
tg?ﬁT\mEﬂwgugmﬁTﬂ%EbT
A 0

WNEEAE THEE

F3X Fm23F

MNEBFARTHEER. BRICEREATE
HIBEBEARBEERIC, RHICAKRISE
ﬁ??ﬂiﬁﬁb\mwﬁﬂiﬁiéztﬁﬂ
sg . o

_56_




